Stonoteniski savez Srbije

Sezona 2012/2013
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Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Acai
Ali¢
Ambrus
Andelkovi¢
Apro
Baba
Bako$
Banci
Banjac
Barjaktarov
Bezeg
Bires
Bjelica
Bodo
Bodvanski
Bogdanovié
Bosika
Brindza
Cebzan
Cebzan
Cekic¢
Cikos
Cukic
Ciric
Cirkovi¢
Cuéuz
Danguzov
Dobo
Dobo
Draganic
Dudas
Dujmovié
Dujmovié
Dusa
berd
Derfi
Perfi

ime
Sarlota
Ranka
Andrea
Dragana
Stefania
Anita
Lila
Lea
Katarina
Kamelia
Reka
Daria
Milica
Diana
Jana
Masa
Danijela
Lena
Simona
Andrea
Katarina
Kata
Natalija
Milica
Marijeta
Ivana
Tamara
Anita
Laura
Minja
Kata
Marija
Irena
Karolina
Gloria
Alesia

Valentina

datum rodenja

4.10.2001
30.11.2000
8.5.2000
23.3.2002
28.7.2004
8.5.2002
17.9.2001
8.11.2001
6.6.2002
5.3.2002
24.2.2003
5.4.2002
8.7.2001
30.1.2003
27.6.2001
29.8.2000
26.9.2002
24.4.2005
13.4.2005
28.12.2001
29.1.2001
3.7.2002
17.8.2000
12.3.2001
30.7.2001
24.5.2002
30.6.2000
7.11.2004
4.1.2003
4.5.2005
29.8.2001
30.6.2001
1.3.2003
10.5.2001
19.7.2004
20.1.2004
30.5.2004

mlade kadetkinje

klub

Becej
Barajevo
Doza
Dobanovci
Backa Topola
Roham
Backa Topola
Temerin
Cukaricki
Doza

Becej

Novi Sad
Smederevo
Spartak

Novi Sad
Mladost
Unirea

Backa Topola
Vrsac

Vrsac

Goc¢

Horgos
Medijana
RSTK Pirot
Coka

Becej
Partizan
Doza

Doza

Gardos
Backa Topola
Dobanovci
Dobanovci
Temerin
Doza

Doza

Doza

mesto

Becej
Barajevo
Skorenovac
Dobanovci
Backa Topola
Nova Crnja
Backa Topola
Temerin
Beograd
Skorenovac
Becej

Novi Sad
Smederevo
Debeljaca
Novi Sad
Zemun

Uzdin

Backa Topola
Vrsac

Vrsac
Vrnjacka Banja
Horgos

Nis$

Pirot

Coka

Becej

Sid
Skorenovac
Skorenovac
Zemun
Backa Topola
Dobanovci
Dobanovci
Temerin
Skorenovac
Skorenovac

Skorenovac
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Bordevic
Pordevic
Burcik
Buric¢
Filep
Francia
Frank
Gagovic
Gavric¢
Glisin
Gudzic¢
Hedes
Hegedis
Holovi¢
Horvat
Horvat
Ignjatovic
Ignjatovic
li¢
Jokic
Josimov
Kaman
Kaman
KarkuSova
Kasavica
KerCoban
Kirhner
Kis
Klacak
KneZevic
Kocic
Koncarevic¢
Koso

Kovac

Kovac-Katona

Kozokar

KraljovsKi

ime
Anastasija
Andela
Barbara
Aleksandra
Eva
Flavie
Gabriella
Jovana
Kristina
Jovana
Dejana
Andrea
Hedi
Fani
Valentina
Lenke
Teodora
Nada
Sara
Tijana
Jana
Flora
Lenke
Danijela
Sofija
Emina
Teodora
Rita
Edina
Doroteja
Natalija
Jovana
Beata
Sofija
Lila
Laura

Tatiana

datum rodenja

25.3.2002
24.2.2000
4.3.2002
29.3.2003
7.5.2002
24.8.2003
15.7.2001
21.1.2001
25.7.2000
22.12.2002
21.10.2002
8.4.2002
12.8.2003
13.12.2000
28.4.2000
20.10.2002
1.3.2001
14.9.2000
24.8.2002
28.5.2000
7.1.2002
25.2.2003
13.2.2000
27.2.2003
29.9.2001
22.10.2003
18.9.2000
2.12.2000
10.11.2003
28.8.2002
29.10.2002
20.1.2002
31.8.2000
19.3.2000
11.4.2003
10.5.2000
24.3.2002

mlade kadetkinje

klub

VrSac

Rudar
Vojvodina
Loznica-Klupci
Tornado
Backa Topola
Egyseg
Apatin
Hajduk Veljko
Coka

GocC

Spartak
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Tornado
Tornado
Mladenovac
Pirot

Mileti¢

Vrsac

Rudar
Mileti¢
Mileti¢
Slavija 96
Crvena zvezda
Rapid

Banat
Roham

Obili¢
Mladost
Mileti¢
Mladost
Tornado
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Rapid

Slavija 96

mesto

Vrsac
Krepoljin
Backo Gradiste
Loznica
Mihajlovo
Backa Topola
Novi Sad
Apatin
Negotin

Coka
Vrnjacka Banja
Debeljaca
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Mihajlovo
Mihajlovo
Mladenovac
Pirot

Srpski Mileti¢
Vrsac
Kostolac
Srpski Mileti¢
Srpski Mileti¢
Kovacica
Beograd
Nikolinci
Zrenjanin
Nova Crnja
Novi Knezevac
Zemun
Srpski Mileti¢
Zemun
Mihajlovo
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Nikolinci

Kovacica
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
HH##
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Kurtinovi¢
Kurucic
Kutricki
Lacko
Lavrnja
LiCina
Makrin
Mandi¢
Maran
Marjanovié
Markovic
Martonosi
Mendergis
Menger
Mernjak
Mesaros
Mesicki
Micin
Miladinovi¢
Milijevi¢
Milovanovi¢
Milovanovi¢
Miri¢
Mirkovi¢
Mitrovi¢
Mohan
Moldovanov
Mrsic
Mundrean
Nad

Nad
Niciforovic¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢

Nosalj

ime
Kristina
Dina
Marija
Eugenija
Andela
Natasa
Anastasija
Tijana
Melisa
Kristina
Anastasija
Anita
Milica
Andela
Ramona
Kata
Ana
Danijela
Natalija
Zeljana
Emilija
Katarina
Sofija
Tatjana
Milica
Elena
Milana
Ivana
Stefanija
Virag
Karolina
Jovana
Milica
Lenka
Nevena
Sofija

Gabriela

datum rodenja
7.2.2000
3.6.2002
25.7.2001
8.5.2000
26.9.2001
25.7.2006
6.11.2001
16.8.2002
4.8.2003
26.7.2000
31.1.2000
19.8.2000
29.12.2002
5.6.2001
22.1.2003
11.12.2000
12.3.2002
13.12.2000
29.4.2002
17.7.2000
1.3.2003
20.4.2000
26.9.2001
5.1.2003
30.3.2004
1.7.2000
10.2.2003
8.1.2002
30.5.2002
22.9.2005
4.12.2000
29.10.2000
21.9.2000
6.7.2004
19.4.2001
6.7.2004
25.7.2002

mlade kadetkinje

klub

Zabalj
Egyseg

Vrsac
Tornado
Mladost
Backa Topola
Sloga
Barajevo
Uzdin

Rudar

Spark

Roham

Obili¢

Rapid

Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Vrsac

Novi Sad
Purdevgrad
Vrdnik
Mladost
Cukaricki
Dobanovci
Obili¢
Sindeli¢
Banatul

Flip

Bus computers Kikin

Banatul
Backa Topola
Vojvodina
Vrdnik
Barajevo
Durdevgrad
Dobanovci
Durdevgrad
Slavija 96

mesto

Zabalj

Novi Sad
Vrsac
Mihajlovo
Zemun
Backa Topola
Osojiéevo
Barajevo
UZDIN
Kostolac
Beograd
Nova Crnja
Novi Knezevac
Nikolinci
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
VrSac

Novi Sad
Smederevo
Vrdnik
Zemun
Beograd
Dobanovci
Novi Knezevac
Beograd
Lokve
Kikinda
Kikinda
Lokve

Backa Topola
Backo Gradiste
Vrdnik
Barajevo
Smederevo
Dobanovci
Smederevo

Kovacica
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HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Ognjanovic
Oluski
Oros
Pajkic
Pascik
Pejcic
Pele
Peri¢
Perli¢
Pesic¢
Pesic
Petkovic¢
Petrovic
Petrovic
Pjescic
Pjevcevic
Plamcak
Plani¢
Plavi¢
Popovic
Pulja
Radak
Radic
Radonjié
Rajkovi¢
Renji
Repac
Ristivojevic
Sabo
Sekelj
Sfera
Siladi

Sreckovié

Stamenkovic

Stanisic¢
Stevanovic

Stojanovski

ime
Andela
Natasa
Nikolett
Teodora
Nikoleta
Nada
OrSolja
Sladana
Sara
Jana
Anja
Andela
Tijana
Danijela
Jana
Teodora
Jelena
Anela
Emilija
Emilija
Anja
Tamara
Milica
Tara
Teodora
Lidija
Miljana
Zorana
Andrea
Eleonora
Valentina
Emilija
Masa
Teodora
Milica
Ana

Natasa

datum rodenja
5.2.2000
18.2.2002
7.7.2000
2.4.2000
25.12.2000
12.7.2002
25.5.2001
1.9.2001
17.6.2002
27.9.2004
12.5.2001
30.10.2000
27.12.2000
11.6.2001
7.6.2001
1.3.2000
11.12.2003
29.11.2002
8.12.2000
5.6.2003
17.8.2000
1.10.2002
8.3.2002
12.10.2003
14.7.2003
30.6.2001
13.11.2003
24.6.2003
23.3.2001
11.5.2005
27.3.2000
21.12.2000
19.7.2000
30.12.2001
3.12.2000
2.5.2002
7.1.2004

mlade kadetkinje

klub
LuZnica
Coka
Temerin
Rudar
Backa Topola
Spark
Backa Topola
Sloga

Banat

RSTK Pirot
Dobanovci
SFS Borac
Barajevo
Barajevo
Novi Sad
Dobanovci
Novi Sad
Spartak
VrSac
Barajevo
Vojvodina
Vrsac
Mladenovac
Novi Sad
Hajduk Veljko
Flip

Sloga
Barajevo
Tornado
Doza
Banatul
Spartak
Borac

Stoni
Dobanovci
STAK

Gardos

mesto
Babusnica
Coka
Temerin
Krepoljin
Backa Topola
Beograd
Backa Topola
Osojiéevo
Zrenjanin
Pirot
Dobanovci
Paracin
Barajevo
Barajevo
Novi Sad
Dobanovci
Novi Sad
Subotica
Vrsac
Barajevo
Backo Gradiste
VrSac
Mladenovac
Novi Sad
Negotin
Kikinda
Osojicevo
Barajevo
Mihajlovo
Skorenovac
Lokve
Debeljaca
Valjevo

Nis
Dobanovci
Beograd

Zemun
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HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH##
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##
HH#t#
HH##

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Surducan
Séepanovié
Sebeséen
Sili¢
Staub
Surjan
Svarc
Tanjga
Tobia$
Todorovi¢
Tominjak
Topalovié
Tot
Trifi¢
Trninic¢
Turkonje
Vamos
Varadanin
Vedelek
Velickovic
Vereb
Vicei
Vlajkov
Viasi¢
Viasi¢
Vujacic
Vukmirovi¢
Zlatanovic¢
Zloh
Zeradanin
Ziga
Zivkovié

Zivkovié

ime
Loreana
Sofija
Laura
Marija
Magdalena
Sabina
Nikoleta
Andrea
Lila
Anastasija
Radmila
Aleksandra
Klaudija
Anastasija
Berislava
Tamara
Ana
Tijana
Dora
Dijana
Ksenia
Judit
Sofija
Isidora
Tijana
Emilija
Andrijana
Stasa
Jasna
Marina
Reka
Katarina
Andela

datum rodenja
8.6.2001
8.12.2001
18.3.2001
26.5.2000
10.9.2001
10.4.2000
20.5.2003
17.6.2000
3.4.2003
1.1.2002
12.3.2003
28.12.2000
11.2.2002
25.11.2002
6.9.2002
4.1.2004
25.10.2002
18.12.2001
2.1.2003
22.8.2000
30.8.2000
11.5.2003
14.6.2000
24.2.2001
22.8.2003
25.11.2001
10.1.2000
9.12.2002
19.9.2003
12.4.2002
5.3.2003
19.10.2000
27.4.2002

mlade kadetkinje

klub
Banat
Spark
Doza
Zabalj
Dolina
Vojvodina
Roham
Metalac
Becej
Loznica-Klupci
Vojvodina
Spark
Temerin
Obili¢
Zabalj
Rapid
Vojvodina
Flip
Temerin
Mileti¢
Senta
Backa Topola
Novi Sad

Bus computers Kikin

Bus computers Kikin

Mladenovac
Medijana
Morava

Dolina

GocC

Backa Topola
Crvena zvezda
Mileti¢

registrovano mladih kadetkinja: 181

mesto
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Skorenovac
Zabalj

Padina

Backo Gradiste
Nova Crnja
Kraljevo

Becej

Loznica

Backo Gradiste
Beograd
Temerin

Novi Knezevac
Zabalj
Nikolinci
Backo Gradiste
Kikinda
Temerin

Srpski Mileti¢
Senta

Backa Topola
Novi Sad
Kikinda
Kikinda
Mladenovac
Nis

Velika Plana
Padina
Vrnjacka Banja
Backa Topola
Beograd
Srpski Miletié¢
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